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1 KNO KN3 160.350 24.650 26.600 26.900 29.000 25.800 27.400

45 1 2 2 2

360 M itche ll Lin 8.600 10.150 9.6259.500 9.1509.450

311 Lew is  Harrop 8.250 8.000 9.8008.850 9.2508.100

361 Kyle  F ranklin 7.800 8.450 9.5758.550 9.0008.250

2 BTY BA 9 156.800 24.450 22.250 27.900 28.350 25.950 27.900

56 3 1 1 1

370 T ayyem  Agw a 8.750 6.700 9.3759.150 9.5009.100

372 Kane  Li Yeun Fong 8.300

369 Kr ish T hakka r 7.400 9.200 9.6759.250 9.4008.350

368 Kabir  T hakka r 6.350 9.3009.500 9.0008.500

3 MGC MG3 153.150 25.800 21.350 26.350 29.250 23.400 27.000

12 5 3 7 4

319 Jam ie  Goldm an 9.150 9.700

316 Kir ill Zo lin 8.600 7.350 9.7509.550 9.5508.800

362 T r is tan M ackenz ie 8.050 6.150 9.8007.800 8.7007.350

318 Luke  W isem an 7.850 9.000 8.7507.250

4 EGC EA 0 152.650 25.050 22.050 26.100 28.250 24.350 26.850

64 4 5T 6 5

355 Billy S ylvan 8.550 6.850 9.250 9.0009.000

353 Ryan Noonan 8.400 7.650 9.2758.250 8.8007.350

352 Kip S corgie 8.100 9.225

354 T hom as Le is te r 7.550 9.7508.600 9.0508.000

5 BTY BA 3 152.425 25.700 20.150 26.200 29.075 25.000 26.300

33 6 4 4 6

365 Lachlan S m ith 9.000 6.700 9.6508.600 8.9007.500

364 Isaac Pe luso 8.700 6.250 9.700

366 Austin T hang 8.000 9.7258.650 8.7008.950

367 Osca r Johnston 7.200 8.950 8.7008.550

6 REA RE3 152.350 25.950 18.200 26.100 29.200 25.650 27.250

21 8 5T 3 3

350 M itche ll F lem ing 8.700 6.750 9.9009.000 9.6008.650

351 Bla ise  Re incastle 8.650 6.100 7.900

300 M itche ll T yrre ll 8 .600 5.350 9.6758.700 9.4509.100

251 F inn Dr iehuyzen 8.400

253 Jirah Leau 9.625 8.200
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7 GUN GU3 150.625 24.350 22.500 25.650 28.075 24.650 25.400

87 2 6 5 8

478 O live r S iah 8.550 6.400 8.650 8.6007.900

324 George  T r ianta fillid is 7.900 9.000 9.475 8.1008.050

157 Julian "Jude" S am m ut 7.900 7.100 9.1258.400

374 Dante  Ce lentano 9.4758.600 8.7008.700

8 PIT PI3 143.175 22.850 20.000 22.650 28.125 23.300 26.250

78 7 7 8 7

310 W illiam  Hua 8.400 7.550 9.7259.450 9.7508.500

359 Jordan Gionfr iddo 7.700 5.950 9.1257.200 8.7007.750

358 Ja rvis  Henry 6.750 6.500 9.2756.000 7.8007.050
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